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Name Email
Monique Yanez mcyanez@HNTB.com
Laborin, Raul Raul.Laborin@wsp.com
Ross Burk Ross.Burk@mottmac.com
Senthil (Zenith)
Huseyin Guclu
Keith Janda k.janda@motive-power.com
Ephraim Dewar edewar@aurigacorp.com
Rachael Keish 
Ralph James
William Hadaya whadaya@wmhcorporation.com
Acie Mathews (He,Him)
Yancon Energy Services, Inc
JHA, Vishal Vishal.JHA@vta.org
Rene Noriega rnoriega@epcconsultants.com
Jose
Paul Granado
Bradley Thomas bthomas@cinquinipassarino.com
Richard Camacho (Guest)
Gabriel Robles gabriel.robles@mail.utoronto.ca
Jenny Martinez
Becerra, Stella Stella.Becerra@vta.org
Jia Hao Wu jiahao.wu@WSSolutionsLLC.onmicrosoft.com
office ogreena.com office@ogreena.com
Aqeel Rehman
Lisa
Dollene Jones
Parth Makwana parth@technostruct.com
Jayanath Marambe jmarambe@cecmain.com
Jorel Hingada jhingada@watearth.com
Kenneth Salsman ken@lunewave.com
Jay Lorenzo - ISI
Kamie Stephen kamie@artemia.com
Raquel San Jose Demolition
So, Lydia Lydia.So@sfmta.com
Suneel Daryani sdaryani@aurigacorp.com
Xiomara Merlin xiomara@tdthornton.com
Felicia Harris (Guest)
Tony Parker
Manimegala Muthu mmuthu@aurigacorp.com
Que - Q & A Consulting LLC
Dr Harsh Verma
Duran
Eric Pitts
E. Brandon / Sienna Dynamics
Baltao, Anne Anne.Baltao@vta.org
Daniel Brown
Carla Palmer cpalmer@emcor.net
Rickey Green rgreen@powerpersonnel.com
Martin Briones mbriones@aurigacorp.com
Jim Dickey jdickey@cinquinipassarino.com
Becky Hicklin beckyh@abcsecurityservice.com
Shenice Brown (Guest)
Shan Randle
Inderjit Mundra
Que Alicea que@qaconsulting-llc.com
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